
From To

131000 1 131000 FULLY PAID 15/10/2020 DEMAT

125000 131001 256000 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

63130 256001 319130 FULLY PAID 15/10/2018 DEMAT

125000 319131 444130 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

131000 444131 575130 FULLY PAID 15/10/2020 DEMAT

61940 575131 637070 FULLY PAID 15/10/2018 DEMAT

125000 637071 762070 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

130000 762071 892070 FULLY PAID 15/10/2020 DEMAT

60805 892071 952875 FULLY PAID 15/10/2018 DEMAT

125000 952876 1077875 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

130000 1077876 1207875 FULLY PAID 15/10/2020 DEMAT

59720 1207876 1267595 FULLY PAID 15/10/2018 DEMAT

125000 1267596 1392595 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

105000 1392596 1497595 FULLY PAID 15/10/2020 DEMAT

49090 1497596 1546685 FULLY PAID 15/10/2018 DEMAT

125000 1546686 1671685 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

82000 1671686 1753685 FULLY PAID 15/10/2020 DEMAT

1536490 1753686 3290175 FULLY PAID 15/10/2018 DEMAT

204000 3290176 3494175 FULLY PAID FREE  

3494175 TOTAL

SHREEJI TRANSLOGISTICS LIMITED  - SME IPO
Type of Security (F-Fully 

Paid, P-Partly Paid, L-
Lock-in etc.)

Distinctive Numbers range

Physical/Demat
Number of 
Securities

Lock in date Upto


